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Garry William Brookland, prison inmate, care of H.M. 
Prison, Invercargill, previously of 3 Rowan Street, lnvercargill, 
68 Church Street, Riverton and Clyde Street, lnvercargill. 
Officer for Inquiries: M. A. Haanen. 

Dunedin, was adjudged bankrupt on 9 September 1988. 
Officer for Inquiries: K. J. Murdoch. 

T. E. LAING, Official Assignee. 

Robert Edward Thornley, labourer of 7 Mavora Crescent, 
lnvercargill, previously of 20 Earn Street, lnvercargill, 53 
Morrison Street, Dunedin and 315 Ravensborne Road, 

Commercial Affairs Division, Private Bag, Dunedin. 
ba!0120 

Company Notices 

SECTION I-CHANGE OF COMPANY NAME 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name 

Burnside Keeling Holdings Limited 
Johnson Associates Limited 
The General Construction Company Limited 
Aluminium Home Improvements Windows 

Limited 
Enjoin Thirty Four Limited 
Executive Leasing and Consulting Limited 
Eaglesfield Enterprises Limited 
lmunelec Systems (NZ) Limited 
Enjoin Thirty Eight Limited 
Brandon Services (No. 62) Limited 
Avenue Travel Limited 
Feltex Plastics and Timber Limited 
Craig & Simon Design Limited 
Eltek Technologies Limited 
Denwill Investments Limited 
Available Company No. 24 Limited 
Custodian Enterprises No. 41 Limited 
John Cals Limited 

B. J. EYLES, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

New Name 

Keeling Dance Academy Limited 
Flower Girl (N.Z.) Limited 
Rykers Investments Limited 
Aluminium Home Improvement Windows 

Limited 
Pine Travel Limited 
Horsea Investments Limited 
Natural Design Limited 
Buropac Systems (New Zealand) Limited 
Living Simply (Auckland) Limited 
Beyond Communications (N.Z.) Limited 
Gallileo Travel Limited 
Feltex Industries Group Limited 
Simon Cairns Design Limited 
Eltek Industries Limited 
Richard Ellis (Wellington) Limited 
Whitway Construction Limited 
Auckland Radiology Group Services Limited 
Eggs Unlimited Limited 

Company Date of 
No. Change 

AK. 086054 5/2/88 
AK. 278775 19/5/88 
AK. 049943 11/7 /88 
AK. 370084 14/7 /88 

AK. 384762 
AK. 259419 
AK. 090365 
AK. 288142 

· AK. 384769 
AK. 367259 
AK. 116260 
AK. 046245 
AK. 329261 
AK. 101752 
AK. 397842 
AK. 382459 
AK. 327758 
AK. 088531 

20/7/88 
20/7/88 
25/7/88 

1/8/88 
4/8/88 
9/8/88 
9/8/88 

10/8/88 
11/7/88 
11/8/88 
11/8/88 
16/8/88 
19/8/88 
22/8/88 

co9997 

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Blenheim: 

Company 
Former Name New Name No. 

R. I. Aubrey Farm Limited R. I. Aubrey Limited BM. 119690 

L. J. MEEHAN, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Date of 
Change 

23/8/88 

co9806 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name 

Rawhiti Transport Limited 
Roskill Glass (1984) Limited 
Speedi Form No. 6 Limited 
Olympic Corporation Limited 
Sadco Shelf Co. No. 55 Limited 
Pakuranga Sports Music and Appliance Centre 

(1976) Limited 
Stapway No. 3 Limited 
Qtron Funds Management Limited 
Shock Absorber Services Limited 
South Pacific Corlite Limited 

Upland Flats Limited 
Top Drawer Number Eighteen Limited 
Office Communications Limited 
Magus Management Limited 

New Name 

Taupo Marine Brokers Imports Limited 
Auckland Glass (1988) Limited 
River Valley Veterinary Associates Limited 
Orcatory Road Properties Limited 
Landscape Cars Limited 
Reg & Judy Holding Company Limited 

Field Management (1988) Limited 
Met Life Funds Management Limited 
Semmens Developments Limited 
Southern Cross Immigration Consultants 

(NZ) Limited 
M. & R. Langridge Limited 
Waymann Transport Services Limited 
Mita New Zealand Limited 
Chase Property Management Limited 

Company 
No. 

AK. 027051 
AK. 082568 
AK. 391450 
AK. 313607 
AK. 392131 
AK. 098268 

AK. 392305 
AK. 332151 
AK. 066911 
AK. 362821 

AK. 065996 
AK. 387288 
AK. 085903 
AK. 208226 

Date of 
Change 

15/6/88 
13/7 /88 
14/7 /88 
18/7 /88 
22/7/88 
27/7/88 

29/7 /88 
2/8/88 
2/8/88 
2/8/88 

5/8/88 
9/8/88 
9/8/88 

10/8/88 


