Garry William Brookland, prison inmate, care of H.M. Prison, Invercargill, previously of 3 Rowan Street, Invercargill, 68 Church Street, Riverton and Clyde Street, Invercargill. Officer for Inquiries: M. A. Haanen.

Robert Edward Thornley, labourer of 7 Mavora Crescent, Invercargill, previously of 20 Earn Street, Invercargill, 53 Morrison Street, Dunedin and 315 Ravensborne Road, Dunedin, was adjudged bankrupt on 9 September 1988. Officer for Inquiries: K. J. Murdoch.

Company

T. E. LAING, Official Assignee.

Commercial Affairs Division, Private Bag, Dunedin.

ba10120

Date of

Company Notices

SECTION I—CHANGE OF COMPANY NAME

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	No.	Date of Change
Burnside Keeling Holdings Limited	Keeling Dance Academy Limited	AK. 086054	5/2/88
Johnson Associates Limited	Flower Girl (N.Z.) Limited	AK. 278775	19/5/88
The General Construction Company Limited	Rykers Investments Limited	AK. 049943	11/7/88
Aluminium Home Improvements Windows Limited	Aluminium Home Improvement Windows Limited	AK. 370084	14/7/88
Enjoin Thirty Four Limited	Pine Travel Limited	AK. 384762	20/7/88
Executive Leasing and Consulting Limited	Horsea Investments Limited	AK. 259419	20/7/88
Eaglesfield Enterprises Limited	Natural Design Limited	AK. 090365	25/7/88
Imunelec Systems (NZ) Limited	Buropac Systems (New Zealand) Limited	AK. 288142	1/8/88
Enjoin Thirty Eight Limited	Living Simply (Auckland) Limited	·AK. 384769	4/8/88
Brandon Services (No. 62) Limited	Beyond Communications (N.Z.) Limited	AK. 367259	9/8/88
Avenue Travel Limited	Gallileo Travel Limited	AK. 116260	9/8/88
Feltex Plastics and Timber Limited	Feltex Industries Group Limited	AK. 046245	10/8/88
Craig & Simon Design Limited	Simon Cairns Design Limited	AK. 329261	11/7/88
Eltek Technologies Limited	Eltek Industries Limited	AK. 101752	11/8/88
Denwill Investments Limited	Richard Ellis (Wellington) Limited	AK. 397842	11/8/88
Available Company No. 24 Limited	Whitway Construction Limited	AK. 382459	16/8/88
Custodian Enterprises No. 41 Limited	Auckland Radiology Group Services Limited	AK. 327758	19/8/88
John Cals Limited	Eggs Unlimited Limited	AK. 088531	22/8/88
B. J. EYLES, Assistant Registrar of Companies			co9997

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Blenheim:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
R. I. Aubrey Farm Limited	R. I. Aubrey Limited	BM. 119690	23/8/88
L. J. MEEHAN, Assistant Registrar of Compan	ies.		co9806

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Rawhiti Transport Limited	Taupo Marine Brokers Imports Limited	AK. 027051	15/6/88
Roskill Glass (1984) Limited	Auckland Glass (1988) Limited	AK. 082568	13/7/88
Speedi Form No. 6 Limited	River Valley Veterinary Associates Limited	AK. 391450	14/7/88
Olympic Corporation Limited	Orcatory Road Properties Limited	AK. 313607	18/7/88
Sadco Shelf Co. No. 55 Limited	Landscape Cars Limited	AK. 392131	22/7/88
Pakuranga Sports Music and Appliance Centre (1976) Limited	Reg & Judy Holding Company Limited	AK. 098268	27/7/88
Stapway No. 3 Limited	Field Management (1988) Limited	AK. 392305	29/7/88
Qtron Funds Management Limited	Met Life Funds Management Limited	AK. 332151	2/8/88
Shock Absorber Services Limited	Semmens Developments Limited	AK. 066911	2/8/88
South Pacific Corlite Limited	Southern Cross Immigration Consultants (NZ) Limited	AK. 362821	2/8/88
Upland Flats Limited	M. & R. Langridge Limited	AK. 065996	5/8/88
Top Drawer Number Eighteen Limited	Waymann Transport Services Limited	AK. 387288	9/8/88
Office Communications Limited	Mita New Zealand Limited	AK. 085903	9/8/88
Magus Management Limited	Chase Property Management Limited	AK. 208226	10/8/88